DST DVLV01X1435E
1©MDI. All trademarks are the property of Advanced Microdevices Pvt Limited. No information in this
sheet may be changed or modified. Images cannot be used without the permission of MDI.
AseptiVent  VF-γ®
Gamma Irradiatable PVDF Capsule Filters
for Sterile Filtration of Air/Gases in Biopharmaceuticals DATASHEET
Biopharmaceutical manufacturing involves sterile
filtration of air and gases for a multitude of critical

10To place an order or receive technical assistance, please visit: mdimembrane.com/contact
For additional information, please visit https://mdimembrane.com/
Ordering Information
0.2 µm AseptiVent  VF-γ 25mm PVDF Membrane Capsule Filter ®
0.2 µm AseptiVent  VF-γ 37mm, 50mm PVDF Membrane Capsule Filter®
*Gamma irradiated filters cannot be gamma sterilized again
Example for Non Sterile: IVFX0601MNRX104                                             Example for gamma Sterile: IVFX0601MNXX304
*Gamma irradiated filters cannot be gamma sterilized again
Example for Non Sterile: IVFX0801BBRX102                                                Example for gamma Sterile: IVFX0801BBXX302
Type
Code
 AseptiVent  VF-γ ® IVFX
Size